FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR MILBANK MONDAY 9 BALL

Team

Division: 9 BALL

Triple Cs
Triple Cs 2
Pump 1

Poke And Pray
Cleverz Beaverz
Pump Bill

Total
Games

270
270
270
270
270
270

Game
Wins

135
170
151
108
136
104

9 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player

Cleverz Beaverz
Dale Van Cleve
Matt Cameron

JEFF

CHERRY

CURT L

TRACY PESHONG
John Homrighausen

Team Totals:

Poke And Pray
Mike Tunnissen
CHERRY

Brady Graf
REVAY

David Thiele
SHARAYE

Team Totals:

Pump 1

Ryan Cameron
Henry Gimmestad
Warren Hemmer
George Smith

Team Totals:

Games

90
84
48
12

24

270

78
24
66
78

18
270

84
90
90

270

Wins

37
13
25
27

108

53
50
46

151

Total
Points

1758
1699
1653
1652
1614
1611
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Shut
Out

16
16
11

44

Average
Points

32
30
28
27
25
23
19

28
277
25
21
17
15

37
33
29
23

Total
Points

479

420

226
54
25
93
19

1316

363
108
270
270
17
44
1072

511
500
438
23
1472



Pump Bill
JASON POND
TRACY

Hank Harms
Bill Tostenson
Val Cameron
Dorothy Harms
COLLEEN

Team Totals:

Triple Cs

Ben Schell
Darwin Street
Michael Tol
Karah Wiseman

Team Totals:

Triple Cs 2
DARWIN

Luvern Hanson
MARK

Savannah Erickson
Curtis Laub

DAVE THIELE

Team Totals:

24
18
84
36
90
12
6
270

90
24
78
78
270

18
78
24
90
36
24
270

13

34
13
32

0
104
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14
33
26
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61
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16
12
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32
25
24
24
23
23

39
33
24
19

43
42
39
29
27
25

129
76
331
142
346
46

1074

592
132
308
243
1275

128
542
156
439
16l
101
1527



